
No. Submitted on: Name Company: Title: Address01: Address02: City: State: Zip: Website: Phone1: Fax: Email: 

1 6/28/2017 16:48 Jeannie Kwan Bay Area Builders Exchange

Construction 

Data Reporter 2440 Stanwell Drive Suite B Concord CA 94520 (510) 818-0199 (925) 685-3424 jeannie@calbx.com

2 6/29/2017 5:59 Tin Tran NTK Construction, Inc. President 501 Cesar Chavez Suite 115 San Francisco CA 94124 www.ntkconstruction.com (415) 643-1900 (415) 643-1300 ttran@ntkconstruction.com

3 6/29/2017 6:05 Kurt Backscheider ConstructConnect

Content 

Specialist 3825 Edwards Road Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 800-364-2059 866-570-8187

kurt.backscheider@constructconnect.co

m

4 6/29/2017 8:17 Chris McGee Bauman Landscape PE 1255 Battery St #400 San Francisoc CA 94122 415-447-4800 415-447-4258 chrism@baumanland.com

5 6/29/2017 9:55 Tom Spec Training Video, LLC Owner 5480 Loganberry Way Oceanside CA 92057

http://spectrainingvideo.co

m (323)942-9723 (000)000-0000 tom@spectrainingvideo.com

6 6/29/2017 11:30 Caroline Galle Ranger Pipelines Incorporated

Contract 

Administrator PO Box 24109 San Francisco CA 94124 415-822-3700 415-822-3703 estimating@rangerpipelines.com

7 6/29/2017 14:50 Phyllis Besch Municon Consultants

Marketing 

Manager

2200 Jerrold Avenue, 

Suite K San Francisco CA 94124 www.municon.net 415 641-2570 415 282-4097 rfp2consulting@comcast.net

8 6/30/2017 7:47 Jim Maczko R. E. Staite Engineering, Inc.

Chief 

Estimator 2145 East Belt Street San Diego CA 92113 www.restaite.com (619)233-0178 (619)233-3706 restaite@aol.com

9 6/30/2017 8:50 Annette Conley

Ghilotti Construction 

Company, Inc.

Estimating 

Administrator 246 Ghilotti Avenue Santa Rosa CA 95407 (707) 585-1221 (707) 585-1601 annette@ghilotti.com

10 6/30/2017 9:33 Loura Moore The Dutra Group

Estimator 

Admin 2350 Kerner blvd, Ste San Rafael CA 94901 www.dutragroup.com 4152586876 4154593295 estimating@dutragroup.com

11 6/30/2017 10:31 Eric Othman USS Cal Builders Inc. Secretary 8051 Main Street Stanton CA 90680 www.usscalbuilders.com (714)828-4882 (714)503-6805 bidding@usscalbuilders.com

12 6/30/2017 15:13 minerva minerva construction, inc estimator 1485 bayshore blvd san francisco CA 94133 4158255137 4158255147 brian@minervaconstructioninc.com

13 7/2/2017 6:50 Miguel Galarza YErba-buena Engineering President 1340 Egbert SVe San Francisco CA 94124 www.yerba-buena.net 415-822-4400 415-822-0900 mgalarza@yerba-buena.net

14 7/3/2017 13:24 David Cantor Alta Engineering Group, Inc. Vice President 1 Avenue of the Palms Suite 109 San Francisco CA 94130 (415)914-0466 (415)829-3892 dcantor@aeginc.com

15 7/3/2017 16:15 Serina Sirna Gordon N. Ball, Inc. Estimating 333 Camille Avenue Alamo CA 94507 www.ballconco.com (925)838-5675 (925)838-5915 estimating@ballconco.com

16 7/4/2017 13:03 Tom Spec Training Video, LLC Owner 5480 Loganberry Way Oceanside CA 92057

http://spectrainingvideo.co

m (323)942-9723 tom@spectrainingvideo.com

17 7/5/2017 10:36 Scott Bourne CDIM Engineering Engineer 45 Polk Street, 3rd Floor San Francisco CA 94610 415-498-0535 415-252-9261 cdimengineering@gmail.com

18 7/5/2017 10:57 Daniel Kreindler

AGTEK Development 

Company Market Analyst 396 Earhart Way Livermore CA 94551 (925)960-2143 (925)606-9320 danielk@agtek.com

19 7/5/2017 11:55 Jamie Helmick

Shimmick Construction 

Company, Inc.

Estimating 

Coordinator 1 Harbor Center Ste 200 Suisun City CA 94585 www.shimmick.com 5108150171 5107775099 jhelmick@shimmick.com

20 7/5/2017 12:28 Deanna Johnson

San Francisco Builders 

Exchange Manager 850 S Van Ness Ave San Francisco CA 94110 www.bxofsf.com (415) 282-8220 (415) 821-0363 djohnsonsf@sbcglobal.net

21 7/6/2017 9:03 Maria Mares Proven Management, Inc.

Bid 

Coordinator 225 3rd Street Oakland CA 94607

www.provenmanagement.

com 510-671-0000 510-671-1000 bids@provenmanagement.com



22 7/6/2017 12:18 Erik Andresen Alten Construction, Inc.

Chief 

Estimator 720 12th Street Richmond CA 94801 www.altenconstruction.com(510) 234-4200 (510) 234-4221 bids@altenconstruction.com

23 7/6/2017 13:04 Josh Freeman Superior Hydroseeding Estimator 250 W Riverside Drive Watsonville CA 95076 (831)763-1811 (831)763-2023 Josh@superiorhydroseeding.net

24 7/7/2017 4:55 Noel Tristan

BrightView Landscape 

Development, Inc.

Chief 

Estimator 7039 Commerce Circle Suite A Pleasanton CA 94588 925-924-8921 925-463-3302 noel.tristan@brightview.com

25 7/7/2017 7:42 Wendy Fisher

Power Engineering 

Construction Co. Marketing 1501 Viking Street Alameda CA 94501

www.powerengconstructio

n.com 510-337-3800 510-337-3808 wendy@powerengconstruction.com

26 7/7/2017 8:18 Tom Norman HSE Contractors

Business 

Developer 1067 Market Street Suite 1028 San Francisco CA 94103

http://www.hsecontractors.

com (415) 839-9210 (415) 839-9211 tom@hsecontractors.com

27 7/7/2017 9:18 April Hamilton Dodge Data and Analytics

Document 

Coordinator 4300 Beltway Place Suite 180 Arlignton TX 76018 www.construction.com 206-328-5615 253-5373597 april.hamilton@construction.com

28 7/10/2017 7:57 Rusty Hoseley Hoseley Corporation President 1485 Bayshore Blvd #193 San Francisco CA 94124 Hoseleycorp.com 415-404-8997 415-233-9466 estimating@hoseley.com

29 7/10/2017 14:15 Maria Proven Management, Inc.

Bid 

Coordinator 225 3rd Street Oakland CA 94607

www.provenmanagement.

com 510-671-0000 510-671-1000 bids@provenmanagement.com

30 7/10/2017 17:21 Stephanie Fisher Bellingham Marine

Project 

Development 

Coordinator 8810 Sparling Lane Dixon CA 95620

www.bellingham-

marine.com 7076782385 7076781760 sfisher@bellingham-marine.com

31 7/10/2017 19:08 Coby Friedman CF Contracting, Inc. President 2525 Van Ness Ave. Suite 210 San Francisco CA 94109 www.cfcontracting.com 415-310-5442 415-296-6437 coby@cfcontracting.com

32 7/11/2017 8:01 Angie Ramos 

Robert A Bothman 

Construction 

Estimating 

Coordinator 2690 Scott Blvd. Santa Clara CA 95050 www.bothman.com (408) 279-2277 (408) 279-2286 aramos@bothman.com

33 7/11/2017 8:34 ERIC USS CAL BUILDERS INC SECRETARY 8051 MAIN STREET STANTON CA 90680 www.usscalbuilders.com 7148284882 7145036805 bidding@usscalbuilders.com

34 7/11/2017 13:38 Nancy Felden NTK Construction, Inc.

Office 

Manager 501 Cesar Chavez St. Ste. 115 San Francisco CA 94124 www.ntkconstruction.com (415)643-1900 (415)643-1300 nfelden@ntkconstruction.com

35 7/12/2017 7:40 Annette Conley

Ghilotti Construction 

Company, Inc. Administrator 246 Ghilotti Avenue Santa Rosa CA 95407 707-585-1221 707-585-1601 annette@ghilotti.com

36 7/12/2017 12:51 Richard Campbell Albert Electric Owner 2735 39th Ave San Francisco CA 94116 Albertelectric.net (415)656-5844 (707)995-9475 Service@albertelectric.net

37 7/12/2017 14:41 Cindy Gianquento Jeffco Painting & Coating, Inc

Accounts 

Payable 1260 Railroad Ave Bldg 750 Vallejo CA 94592 707-562-1900 707-562-1907 cindy@jeffcoptg.com

38 7/12/2017 16:11 Stephanie Bellingham Marine Industries, Inc.

Project 

Development 

Coordinator 8810 Sparling Lane Dixon CA 95620 7076782385 7076781760 sfisher@bellingham-marine.com

39 7/12/2017 16:37 Michael Muiruri Mitchell Engineering Engineer 1395 Evans Avenue san francisco ca 94124 415-589-7310 415-227-1046 mmuiruri@mitchell-engineering.com

40 7/12/2017 17:11 michael soan metal design & strategy, inc president 2125 ingalls san francisco california 94124 415 822 8948 415 822 8984 ms.sheetmetal@gmail.com

41 7/13/2017 10:14 Andrea Nettles Peninsula Builders Exchange

Planroom 

Supervisor 737A Industrial Road San Carlos CA 94070 650-591-4486 650-591-8108 support@constructionplans.org



42 7/13/2017 12:33 Dalia Nieto

Thompson Builders 

Corporation Bid Assistant 250 Bel Marin Keys Blvd Bldg A Novato CA 94949 tbcorp.com (415)456-8972 (415)459-0665 dalian@tbcorp.com

43 7/13/2017 14:43 Alex Stout SpectraTurf Estimator 555 S. Promenade Ave #103 Corona CA 92879 www.spectraturf.com 951-736-3579 760-734-3630 alex.stout@spectraturf.com

44 7/13/2017 14:46 Adam Vance SpectraTurf Sales Mgr. 555 S. Promenade Ave Suite 103 Corona CA 92879 www.spectraturf.com (925)303-8577 (951)734-3630 avance@spectraturf.com

45 7/14/2017 7:57 Michael Muiruri engineer 1395 evans avenue san francisco ca 94124 4155897310 4152271046 mmuiruri@mitchell-engineering.com

46 7/14/2017 8:55 Fred Canevaro F. Ferrando and Co. Vice-President 1537 Mission Rd. South San FranciscoCA 94080 (650)756-2800 (650)756-2818 fferrando1537@sbcglobal.net

47 7/14/2017 10:43 David Parker Accurate Door Solutions Inc. AHC 17861 Georgetwon Lane Huntington BeachCA 92647 714-842-0299 714-842-0229 sales@ddh.net

58 7/14/2017 10:49 Don Hart Mitchell Engineering

Chief 

Estimator 1395 Evans Ave San Francisco CA 94124 www.mitchell-engineering.com415-227-1040 415-227-1049 dhart@mitchell-engineering.com

49 7/14/2017 12:03 Andres Melgoza Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc.

Estimating 

Manager 2200 Wymore Way Antioch CA 94509 925-978-2060 925-978-2063 andres@drilltechdrilling.com

50 7/14/2017 14:43 Gil Jose Vomar Products, Inc. Estimator 7800 Deering Ave, Canoga Park CA 91801 www.vomarproducts.com 8186105115 8186105123 gilj@vomarproducts.com

51 7/14/2017 15:16 Rusty Hoseley Hoseley Corporation Estimating 1485 Bayshore Blvd. #193 San Francisco CA 94124 www.Hoseleycorp.com 415-404-8997 415-233-9466 estimating@hoseley.com

52 7/14/2017 16:10 Garrett Peck Hoseley Corporation

Project 

Engineer 1485 Bayshore Blvd #193 San Francisco CA 94124 415-404-8997 415-223-9466 gpeck@hoseley.com

53 7/17/2017 7:11 Rick Marrun De Haro Ramirez Group Sr. Estimator 1250 Miossouri Street #202 San Francisco CA 94107 415-552-3504 415-552-3505 Rickm@dhrgconcrete.com

54 7/17/2017 10:27 Tom Norman HSE Contractors

Business 

Developer 1067 Market Street Suite 1028 San Francisco CA 94103 www.hsecontractors.com (415) 839-9210 (415) 839-9211 tom@hsecontractors.com

55 7/17/2017 11:21 Yolanda Barri Electric 61 Napoleon San Francisco CA 94124 415-468-6477 415-468-7191 yolanda@barrielectric.com

56 7/17/2017 12:15 Valorie McCauley Valentine Corporation

Bid 

Coordinator 111 Pelican Way San Rafael CA 94901 www.valentinecorp.com (415)453-3732 (415) 457-5820 vmccauley@valentinecorp.com

57 7/18/2017 4:43 David Cantor Alta Engineering Group, Inc. VP 1 Avenue of the Palms Suite 109 San Francisco CA 94130 (707)975-3389 (415)829-3892 dcantor@altaengineeringgroup.com

58 7/18/2017 15:20 David Parker Accurate Door Solutions Owner/AHC 17861 Georgetown Lane

Huntngton 

Beach CA 92647 714-842-0299 714-842-0229 sales@ddh.net

59 7/18/2017 15:26 Bonni Martinez Redwood Painting Co. Inc. Payroll PO BOX 1269 Pittsburg CA 94565 (925)432-4500 (925)452-6129 bonnic@redwoodptg.com

60 7/19/2017 8:19 Serina Sirna Gordon N. Ball, Inc. Estimating 333 Camille Avenue Alamo CA 94507 (925) 838-5675 (925) 838-5915 estimating@ballconco.com

61 7/20/2017 9:09 Tracey MPI

Director of 

Ops 2100 Embarcadero Ste 105 Oakland CA 94606 8008797730 5108932163 tracey@miracleplaygroup.com

62 7/20/2017 12:33 Annette Conley

Ghilotti Construction 

Company Administrator 246 Ghilotti Avenue Santa Rosa CA 95407 707-585-1221 707-585-1601 annette@ghilotti.com

63 7/21/2017 9:02 Fernando Marquez USS Cal Builders Inc.

Chief 

Estimator 8051 Main St Stanton CA 90680 7148284882 7145036805 bidding@usscalbuilders.com

64 7/24/2017 11:49 Tom Hince Team-EES Estimator 1150 Ballena Blvd Suite 250-B Alameda CA 94501 (510) 263-9732 (510) 521-6956 thince@team-ees.com

65 7/24/2017 15:46 Brad Ricards Community Playgrounds, Inc. Estimator 200 Commercial Street Vallejo CA 94589 415-891-6411 415-892-3132 Brad@commplay.us



66 7/24/2017 16:11 BONNI MARTINEZ

REDWOOD PAINTING CO 

INC. PAYROLL PO BOX 1269 PITTSBURG CA 94565 925-432-4500 925-432-6129 BONNIC@REDWOODPTG.COM

67 7/25/2017 9:07 Kelsey Godfrey Arntz Builders, Inc.

Office 

Manager 19 Pamaron Way Novato CA 94949 www.arntzbuilders.com 415-382-1188 415-883-3756 kelsey@arntzbuilders.com

68 7/25/2017 14:18 Andrea Nettles Peninsula Builders Exchange Planroom Supervisor737A Industrial Road San Carlos CA 94070 650-591-4486 650-591-8108 support@constructionplans.org

69 7/26/2017 8:29 Alex Hanes Geo Project Manager815 Buxton St. Winston Salem NC 27101 3366762786 760-431-2453 alex.harrill@hanescompanies.com

70 7/26/2017 11:35 Charissa Kucich Priority Arch Graphics Estimator 1596 Hudson Ave San Francisco CA 94124 4156431144 4156431145 charissa@prioritygraphics.com

71 7/26/2017 12:36 Mark Sung Phoenix Electric Company Estimator/PM 1350 Van Dyke San Francisco CA 94124 415-671-3858 415-671-3827 msung@pecsf.com

72 7/26/2017 14:00 Shannan Hayward Baker Inc. Project Assistant1780 Lemonwood Dr. Santa Paula CA 93060 805-933-1331 805-933-1338

lasantapaulaestimating1@haywardbake

r.com

73 7/27/2017 8:16 Fred Canevaro F. Ferrando and Co. Vice-President 1537 Mission Rd. South San FranciscoCA 94080 650-756-2800 650-756-2818 fferrando1537@sbcglobal.net

74 7/24/2017 11:49 Tom Hince Team-EES Estimator 1150 Ballena Blvd Suite 250-B Alameda CA 94501 (510) 263-9732 (510) 521-6956 thince@team-ees.com

75 7/24/2017 16:11 BONNI MARTINEZ

REDWOOD PAINTING CO 

INC. PAYROLL PO BOX 1269 PITTSBURG CA 94565 925-432-4500 925-432-6129 BONNIC@REDWOODPTG.COM

76 7/25/2017 9:07 Kelsey Godfrey Arntz Builders, Inc. Office Manager 19 Pamaron Way Novato CA 94949 www.arntzbuilders.com 415-382-1188 415-883-3756 kelsey@arntzbuilders.com

77 7/25/2017 14:18 Andrea Nettles Peninsula Builders Exchange

Planroom 

Supervisor 737A Industrial Road San Carlos CA 94070 650-591-4486 650-591-8108 support@constructionplans.org

78 7/26/2017 8:29 Alex Hanes Geo Project Manager815 Buxton St. Winston Salem NC 27101 3366762786 760-431-2453 alex.harrill@hanescompanies.com

79 7/26/2017 11:35 Charissa Kucich Priority Arch Graphics Estimator 1596 Hudson Ave San Francisco CA 94124 4156431144 4156431145 charissa@prioritygraphics.com

80 7/26/2017 12:36 Mark Sung Phoenix Electric Company Estimator/PM 1350 Van Dyke San Francisco CA 94124 415-671-3858 415-671-3827 msung@pecsf.com

81 7/26/2017 14:00 Shannan Hayward Baker Inc. Project Assistant1780 Lemonwood Dr. Santa Paula CA 93060 805-933-1331 805-933-1338

lasantapaulaestimating1@haywardbake

r.com

82 7/27/2017 8:16 Fred Canevaro F. Ferrando and Co. Vice-President 1537 Mission Rd. South San FranciscoCA 94080 650-756-2800 650-756-2818 fferrando1537@sbcglobal.net

83 7/31/2017 14:49 Herman Young Pacific Bay Builders Estimator 501 Cesar Chavez Street Suite 107A San Francisco CA 94124 415-285-2166 415-285-2168 hyoung@pacbaybuilders.com

84 8/1/2017 10:51 Christopher Gregori Sheedy Drayage Vice President - Engineering1215 Michigan Street San Francisco CA 94107 www.SheedyCrane.com (415) 760-8041 (415) 648-7156 CGregori@SheedyCrane.com

85 8/1/2017 14:10 Geoffrey Coffey

Madrono Landscape Design 

Studio President 375 Alabama St. Suite 440 San Francisco CA 94110 www.madrono.org (415)462-0489 (xxx)xxx-xxxx info@madrono.org
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